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Nome

Robert Landsbergen

Tom Van der Ser

Jodo Pereira

Antoénio Gil

Cesar Neves

Justino Manuel Santos Goncalves
Fabio Tomas

Roberto Fernandes

Luis Filipe Viegas da Graca
José Almeida

Gilberto Martins Goncalves
Stefanie Eickhorn

Joéo Pires

José Guerreiro

Marcio Fernandes Coelho

José Manuel Valentim Assuncéao
Ruben Manuel Baltazar Soares
Fabio Alexandre Viegas Neves
Indalécio Miguel Pestana Trindade
Micael Manuel Cunha Braizinha
Jorge Miguel Baltazar Soares
Rodrigo Filipe Hora Neves
Mitchel Tinga

Luis Baptista

Paulo Moreira

Luis Cabrita

Miguel Azera Bettencourt Amarante
Luis Martins

Nuno Dias

Hugo Salgueiro

Patricio Matado

José Mario Rufino Branco
Roger Baur

Tero Leppajarvi

Francisco Sousa

Diogo Mestre

Orlando Ribeiros

Pedro Pereira

Ruben Rodrigues

Goncalo Rodrigues

Igor

Saul Filipe Gongalves Bento
Rui Nobre

Tiago Gomes

Andre Almeida Rodrigues

tima atualizacdo 2 Abril 20

Classe Marca CccC
Enduro Yamaha 450
Enduro KTM 450
Enduro IMR 160
Trail KTM 690
Trail KTM 1290
Enduro BestlLap 140
Enduro Honda 125
Enduro Beta 450
Enduro Kawasaki 450
Enduro KTM 400
Enduro KTM 250
Enduro  Suzuki 400
Trail KTM 990
Enduro KTM 250
Enduro Yamaha 250
Trall IMR 140
Enduro  Suzuki 450
Enduro Kawasaki 250
Trail BestLap 150
Trail Malcor 140
Trail Best Lap 140
Trail Malcor 140
Enduro KTM 525
Enduro  Suzuki 250
Enduro KTM 350
Enduro Kawasaki 450
Trail BMW 800
Enduro Honda 450
Enduro Kawasaki 450
Enduro Honda 250
Trail Best Lap 140
Enduro Kawasaki 450
Enduro KTM 350
Enduro 250
Enduro Yamaha 450
Enduro KTM 350
Enduro Honda 600
Enduro KTM 450
Trail Best Lap 160
Enduro Kawasaki 250
Trail Pit 140
Enduro Gas Gas 200
Enduro Yamaha 450
Enduro KTM 250
Enduro Pit 140
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Nome

Tiago Ribeiros
Afonso Campos
Helder Fernandes
Joaquim Goncalves
Andre Alves

Timm Rosario

Allan Pearce

Rui Barral

Vitor Martins

Joao Gago
Americo Silva
Eusebio Pereira
Francisco Ferreira
Claudio Martins
Angelino Lameira
Dino Santos
Fernando Cardoso
Luis Rojao

Luis Campos

Joédo Paulo Brito Ramos
Pailo Nuno Santos Guerreiro Cristo
Paulo Escobar
Antonio Mota

Tony Martin
Thomas MIERLO
Nelson Campanico
Alexandre Vicente

Classe
Trail
Trail
Trail
Trail
Trail
Trail
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Trail
Enduro
Trall
Trall
Trall
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Trail

Marca
AJP
KTM

Yamaha

Honda

KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Suzuki
Suzuki
Polaris
™
Husqgvarna
Best Lap
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Husaberg
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Suzuki

CC
250
530
450
400
530
450
125
350
450
144

400
450
450
125
450
570
450
125
140
300
250
450
350
450
250
450



